
What Should we do on the Last Day of 
School?

Movie Game Day Extra Recess Gym Time

Movie Game Day Extra Recess Gym Time
0

2

4

6

8

Activity

V
ot

es

What's the Best School Lunch?

Pizza
62.5%

Chicken Nuggets
25%

Cheeseburger
12.5%

Math Test Scores vs. Time Studying

Time Spent Studying
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What's the Best Subject in School?

First Grade Third Grade

Fifth Grade

Math Reading Science Writing
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Our Spelling Test Scores
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